508 East Murdock,

Company- ANDERSON*PRICHARD OIL CORP,

Farm- Herrold

Tota! Depth. 37251
Comm. 3=26=5},
Shot or Treated.

Contracter. Glern W, Peel

tssued. 5=8=5,

CASING:
8 5/8" 2511 ceme
55" 37201 cem.

-

surface clay & sand
ghale

shale & shells
Sand

anhydrite
shale & shells
lime & shale
lime

shale & lime
shale & shells
lime
conglomerate
Arbuckle
Total Depth

TOFS:

Topeka

Heebner

Toronto

Lansing

Base Kansas City
Conglomerate
Simpson

Arbuckle

Comp.

100
254

1110
1626
1660
2090
2170
2500
3115
3175
3690
3720
3725

3175
3376
3L02
3418
36L6
369
370k
3719

DST # 1l 3575~-3600; op 90

mine, SI 20 min., weak blow

throughout, recovered 307
0&GCM, 60! VHORGCM w/some

free oil on bottom, BHP 300#

increasing.

DST # 2: 3720-25: op. 30

mine. s SI 20 min., recovered
530t oil, 301 HOCM, BHP 7504.

8

L~6-5L

Figures !nlicate Bottom of Furimations.

Set 53" @ 3720t, Drilled shoe

and CO to RTD 37251,

8 hr, swab

test 106 BO and no water, POP,

8 hr. state tests 217 B OFD,

no water,

NELL LOG BUREAU--KANSAS GEOLOZICAL SOCIETY
Wichita, Kansas 16' OL5 -l at-

SEC. 25 T. 39 R 21w

v/"

-

County  Graham
KANSAS

Elevation._ 2159 R R

Production. 217 Bbls oil & no
Water



